
February 3, 2020

ADVISORY MEETING: Feb 3, 2020 (Mon) 7:00PM Kahuku P-37
TRY OUT DATE: Feb 10, 2020 (Mon)
ELIGIBILITY DUE: Feb 15, 2020 (Sat)
RANKINGS DUE: Feb 19, 2020 (Tue)
DIVISIONAL ENTRIES DUE: Mar 26, 2020 (Thu)
SEEDING MEETING: Mar 30, 2020 (Mon) 6:30PM Kahuku P-37
TEAM SEMIFINALS: Apr 1, 2020 (Wed) 1:00PM @ Jarand M.Y. Iwase Tennis Complex
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP: Apr 4, 2020 (Sat)(ACT) 2:00PM @ Jarand M.Y. Iwase Tennis Complex
DIVISIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP: Apr 9 (Thu), 10 (Fri), 11 (Sat), 2020  @ Jarand M.Y. Iwase Tennis Complex
INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP: Apr 17 (Fri), 18 (Sat), 2020 @ Jarand M.Y. Iwase Tennis Complex
HHSAA TOURNAMENT: May 7 (Thu), 8(Fri), 9(Sat), 2020 @ Jarand M.Y. Iwase Tennis Complex
EVALUATION MEETING: May 11(Mon), 2020 6:30PM Kahuku P-37

Feb 22, 2020 (Sat) Feb 26, 2020 (Wed) Feb 29, 2020 (Sat)
McKinley - Castle Kahuku - Kaiser @ Kaiser Moanalua - Kaimuki
Moanalua - Farrington Kailua - Roosevelt @ Castle Roosevelt - Castle
Roosevelt - Kalani Kalani - Moanalua Kaiser - Farringotn
Kaiser - Kailua Farrington - McKinley Kalaheo - Kalani
Kalaheo - Kahuku Castle - Kaimuki Kahuku - Kailua
BYE - Kaimuki BYE - Kalaheo BYE - McKinley

Mar 4, 2020 (Wed) Mar 7, 2020 (Sat) Mar 14, 2020  (Sat) (SAT)
Kailua - Kalaheo @ Kalaheo Roosevelt - McKinley Kalani - Kahuku
Kalani - Kaiser Kaiser - Kaimuki Farrington - Kalaheo
Farrington - Roosevelt Kalaheo - Castle Castle - Kaiser
Castle - Moanalua Kahuku - Farrington Kaimuki - Roosevelt
Kaimuki - McKinley Kailua - Kalani @ Castle McKinley - Moanalua
BYE - Kahuku BYE - Moanalua BYE - Kailua

Mar 16, 2020 (Mon) Mar 18, 2020 (Wed) Mar 21, 2020 (Sat)
Kaiser - Moanalua Farrington - Kailua Kalaheo - Roosevelt
Kalaheo - McKinley Castle - Kahuku Kahuku - Moanalua @ Moanalua
Kahuku - Kaimuki @ Kaimuki Kaimuki - Kalaheo Kailua - McKinley @ McKinley
Kailua - Castle @ Castle McKinley - Kaiser Kalani - Kaimuki
Kalani - Farrington Moanalua - Roosevelt Farrington - Castle
BYE - Roosevelt BYE - Kalani BYE - Kaiser

Mar 25, 2020  (Wed) Mar 28, 2020  (Sat)
Castle - Kalani Kaimuki - Farrington NO MATCHES SCHEDULED ON
Kaimuki - Kailua McKinley - Kalani MARCH 11, 2020 (FINALS)
McKinley - Kahuku Moanalua - Kailua
Moanalua - Kalaheo Roosevelt - Kahuku TEST DATES:
Roosevelt - Kaisere Kaiser - Kalaheo Mar 14 (SAT)
BYE - Farrington BYE - Castle Apr 4 (ACT)

SCHOOLS WITH 3 COURTS Kahuku plays @  MATCH TIMES:
Castle     Kailua plays away Weekdays:  1:00PM
Farrington Farrington plays at Kalihi District Park Saturdays:  9:00AM
Kahuku                     not available on Sat Test Dates  2:00PM
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